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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1130 1060 960

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside

programs Male Female Students State State Country

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)

UG[3Years 510 610 1120 1120 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year

Year students intake in
the year

(2012-13) 375

(2013-14) 450

(2014-15) 960

No. of first year Academic
students admitted  Year

in the year

372 (2013-14)
440 (2014-15)
413 (2015-16)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

Ninety Two
Thousand only)

Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
Challenged  students students students students
(SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
756 295 0 0 756
No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
graduating in students placed students
minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies
172 70 180000 (One Lakh 50
Eighty Thousand
only)
208 130 204000 (Two Lakh 65
Forty Thousand
only)
235 140 192000 (One Lakh 82

217
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

10430 (Ten Thousand Four
Hundred Thirty only)

271730 (Two Lakh Seventy One
Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty

only)
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

561000 (Five Lakh Sixty One
Thousand only)

41740501 (Four Core Seventeen
Lakh Forty Thousand Five
Hundred One only)

216830 (Two Lakh Sixteen
Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty

only)

80100 (Eighty Thousand One
Hundred only)
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2015-16

Utilised Amount

67895 (Sixty Seven Thousand
Eight Hundred Ninety Five only)

67023 (Sixty Seven Thousand
Twenty Three only)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

247378 (Two Lakh Forty Seven
Thousand Three Hundred
Seventy Eight only)

43066041 (Four Core Thirty Lakh
Sixty Six Thousand Forty One
only)

170500 (One Lakh Seventy
Thousand Five Hundred only)

50200 (Fifty Thousand Two
Hundred only)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

74676 (Seventy Four Thousand
Six Hundred Seventy Six only)

81180 (Eighty One Thousand
One Hundred Eighty only)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

561930 (Five Lakh Sixty One
Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty
only)

32942082 (Three Core Twenty
Nine Lakh Forty Two Thousand
Eighty Two only)

145320 (One Lakh Forty Five
Thousand Three Hundred
Twenty only)

45800 (Forty Five Thousand
Eight Hundred only)
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PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age

1 Anita Das 32

2 Ashish Pratim 35
Hazarika

3 Banashree Bora 32

4 Bobita Phukan 52
Borkotoky

5 Borsha Rani Bora 27

6 Dhrubajyoti Saikia 35

7 Dhrubajyoti Sarmah 42

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

M. Phil

M. Phil

MSc(Mathematics)

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

Experience (In
Months)
52

48

48

12

48

48

Is Associated

Last Year

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

04-04-
2013

14-08-
2013

07-09-
2009

14-08-
2013

01-06-
2016

28-03-
2013

14-08-
2013

Leaving
Date

No

No

No
Association
type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

a7
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8 Dipti Tamuli
9 Dr Archana
Bhattacharjee

10 Dr Bijoylakshmi
Neog Bordoloi

11 Dr Dharmendra
Dutta

12 Dr Nibedita Gogoi

13 Dr Pankaj Goswami

14 Dr Partha Protim

Baruah

15 Dr Pranjal Saikia

16 Dr Raju Baruah

17 Dr Semima Yasmin

18 Dr Siddhartha Kr

Bhorodwaj

19 Inumoni Gogoi

20 Jayanta Duarah

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

51

58

54

35

40

48

47

36

58

33

39

47

42

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Associate

Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male
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M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

60

372

360

48

48

144

48

24

408

96

96

136

48

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-07-
2012

01-08-
1986

01-09-
1987

26-03-
2013

14-08-
2013

08-04-
2005

14-08-
2013

01-08-
2015

01-01-
1983

07-09-
2009

07-09-
2009

24-07-
2006

14-08-
2013

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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21 Jayashree Saikia

22 Jinumoni Saikia

23 Jita Dutta

24 Jun Moni Boruah

25 Kanon Deka

26 Kshirod Saikia

27 Lakhya Pratim

Nirmolia

28 Mamoni Dutta

29 Masum Das

30 Minakshi Mili

31 Mridul Gogoi

32 Mridula Neog

33 Nondon Pachoni
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51

49

45

43

43

49

38

53

33

32

54

51

33

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

M.A.(Political

Science)

M. Phil

MCA

180

180

48

48

180

192

60

286

118

12

336

48

72

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-10-
2002

03-10-
2002

14-08-
2013

14-08-
2013

01-10-
2002

01-09-
2001

16-07-
2012

30-12-
1993

01-12-
2007

01-06-
2016

08-02-
1989

14-08-
2013

01-07-
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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34 Pallavi Sarmah

35 Prasanna Hazarika

36 Prasanta Sut

37 Rajdeep Bora

38 Rintirani Sarmah

39 Sangeeta Borah

40 Sanjib Borah

41 Sarmistha Goswami

42 Snigdhanjoly Kolita

43 Subhasis Kotoky

44 Tufail Zilani Imdad

Ullah

45 Utpal Sadhonider
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33

35

37

32

50

36

41

49

29

41

43

33

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male
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M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SLET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A.(Sociology)

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

96

48

132

108

142

118

48

144

48

60

48

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-09-
2009

14-08-
2013

10-06-
2006

01-01-
2008

31-12-
2005

01-12-
2007

14-08-
2013

09-04-
2005

01-08-
2015

14-08-
2013

15-06-
2012

14-08-
2013

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular
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