

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-2-C-OC-C-8421

Institute Name: Kakojan College P.O. Kakojan--785107

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1130	1060	960			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	510	610	1120	1120	0	0	295	756	295	0	0	756

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	375	372	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	172	70	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand only)	50
(2013-14)	450	440	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	208	130	204000 (Two Lakh Forty Thousand only)	65
(2014-15)	960	413	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	235	140	192000 (One Lakh Ninety Two Thousand only)	82

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	10430 (Ten Thousand Four Hundred Thirty only)	67895 (Sixty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Five only)	74676 (Seventy Four Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Six only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	271730 (Two Lakh Seventy One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty only)	67023 (Sixty Seven Thousand Twenty Three only)	81180 (Eighty One Thousand One Hundred Eighty only)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	561000 (Five Lakh Sixty One Thousand only)	247378 (Two Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Eight only)	561930 (Five Lakh Sixty One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	41740501 (Four Core Seventeen Lakh Forty Thousand Five Hundred One only)	43066041 (Four Core Thirty Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Forty One only)	32942082 (Three Core Twenty Nine Lakh Forty Two Thousand Eighty Two only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	216830 (Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty only)	170500 (One Lakh Seventy Thousand Five Hundred only)	145320 (One Lakh Forty Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	80100 (Eighty Thousand One Hundred only)	50200 (Fifty Thousand Two Hundred only)	45800 (Forty Five Thousand Eight Hundred only)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	No
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Anita Das	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	52	No	Yes	04-04- 2013		Regular
2	Ashish Pratim Hazarika	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013		Regular
3	Banashree Bora	32	Lecturer	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	96	No	Yes	07-09- 2009		Regular
4	Bobita Phukan Borkotoky	52	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013		Regular
5	Borsha Rani Bora	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	No	Yes	01-06- 2016		Regular
6	Dhrubajyoti Saikia	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	28-03- 2013		Regular
7	Dhrubajyoti Sarmah	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013		Regular

8	Dipti Tamuli	51	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	60	No	Yes	16-07- 2012	 Regular
9	Dr Archana Bhattacharjee	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	372	No	Yes	01-08- 1986	 Regular
10	Dr Bijoylakshmi Neog Bordoloi	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	360	No	Yes	01-09- 1987	 Regular
11	Dr Dharmendra Dutta	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	No	Yes	26-03- 2013	 Regular
12	Dr Nibedita Gogoi	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013	 Regular
13	Dr Pankaj Goswami	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	No	Yes	08-04- 2005	 Regular
14	Dr Partha Protim Baruah	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013	 Regular
15	Dr Pranjal Saikia	36	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	24	No	Yes	01-08- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
16	Dr Raju Baruah	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	408	No	Yes	01-01- 1983	 Regular
17	Dr Semima Yasmin	33	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	96	No	Yes	07-09- 2009	 Regular
18	Dr Siddhartha Kr Bhorodwaj	39	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	96	No	Yes	07-09- 2009	 Regular
19	Inumoni Gogoi	47	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	136	No	Yes	24-07- 2006	 Regular
20	Jayanta Duarah	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013	 Regular

21	Jayashree Saikia	51	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	180	No	Yes	03-10- 2002	 Regular
22	Jinumoni Saikia	49	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	180	No	Yes	03-10- 2002	 Regular
23	Jita Dutta	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013	 Regular
24	Jun Moni Boruah	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013	 Regular
25	Kanon Deka	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	180	No	Yes	01-10- 2002	 Regular
26	Kshirod Saikia	49	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	192	No	Yes	01-09- 2001	 Regular
27	Lakhya Pratim Nirmolia	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	60	No	Yes	16-07- 2012	 Regular
28	Mamoni Dutta	53	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	286	No	Yes	30-12- 1993	 Regular
29	Masum Das	33	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	118	No	Yes	01-12- 2007	 Regular
30	Minakshi Mili	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	No	Yes	01-06- 2016	 Regular
31	Mridul Gogoi	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	336	No	Yes	08-02- 1989	 Regular
32	Mridula Neog	51	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013	 Regular
33	Nondon Pachoni	33	Lecturer	Male	MCA	72	No	Yes	01-07- 2011	 Regular

34	Pallavi Sarmah	33	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	96	No	Yes	07-09- 2009	 Regular
35	Prasanna Hazarika	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013	 Regular
36	Prasanta Sut	37	Lecturer	Male	M. Phil	132	No	Yes	10-06- 2006	 Regular
37	Rajdeep Bora	32	Lecturer	Male	SLET	108	No	Yes	01-01- 2008	 Regular
38	Rintirani Sarmah	50	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	142	No	Yes	31-12- 2005	 Regular
39	Sangeeta Borah	36	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	118	No	Yes	01-12- 2007	 Regular
40	Sanjib Borah	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013	 Regular
41	Sarmistha Goswami	49	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	144	No	Yes	09-04- 2005	 Regular
42	Snigdhanjoly Kolita	29	Lecturer	Female	M.A.(Sociology)	24	No	Yes	01-08- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
43	Subhasis Kotoky	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013	 Regular
44	Tufail Zilani Imdad Ullah	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	60	No	Yes	15-06- 2012	 Regular
45	Utpal Sadhonider	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	14-08- 2013	 Regular